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Screwdriver set DRALL+, 24 pcs.

TCS WT 4650-4665

Product no. 96830127
GTIN 4018754248827
Model TCS WT 4650-4665

1

Label. Screwdriver set DRALL+ TCS WT 4650-4665 24

Product highlights.




Technologies and features.

Tool Control System

The intelligent modular insert system protects and organizes the tools in tool boxes,

workshop trolleys and workshop benches. Two-color foam inlays make checking the
V completeness of the tools quick and easy.

Technical Attributes.

Number of tools 24
Width mm (b) 460 mm
Height mm (h) 60 mm
Length mm (L) 250 mm
Variants.
Product no. Art. no. (ERP)
96830127 TCS WT 4650-4665

Description

Screwdriver set DRALL+ TCS WT 4650-4665 24

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight
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460

250

60

460

250

60

6.9dm3
96830127

1,400

0,000

0,013
4018754248827
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82054000

1

1400 ¢

GTIN
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GTIN-Code.

4‘01 8754“248827”
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